Kingston Digital lanserar Ultra High Speed microSD För 4K och HD
Video filmning
• UHS-I Speed Class 3 90MB / s Läs, 80MB / s skrivprestanda
• MicroSDForm Factor Kompatibel med Adventure kameror och mobil
• Slitstark: Vatten och temperatur säker; Shock + Vibrationssäker; Röntgen säker
2015 International CES -- Kingston Digital Europe Co LLP, en division av Kingston Technology Company Inc., oberoende världsledare på minnesprodukter,
tillkännager idag en microSD UHS-I Speed Class 3 90MB / s läs, 80 MB / s skriv kort (SDCA3) . Kortet överstiger vida den senast lanserade SD associerade
specifikationen, UHS-1 U3 (Ultra High Speed Bus, hastighetsklass 3) klassad för 30 MB / s läs / skriv.

Storage Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
Voltage: 3.3V
7
1 IEC/EN 60529 IPX7 certified for protection against continual water submersion up to 30 min and depth up to 1m.
2 Based on MIL-STD-883H, METHOD 2002.5 military standard test method.
3 ISO 7816-1 certified for protection against 0.1 Gy of X-ray radiation to both sides of card.
4 Withstands temperature range from -25 °C to 85 °C
5 Some of the listed capacity on a Flash storage device is used for formatting and other functions and is thus not available for data storage. As such, the actual available capacity for data storage is less than what is listed on the products. For more information, go to
Kingston’s Flash Memory Guide at kingston.com/flashguide.
6 Speed may vary due to host and device configuration.
7 The Android robot is reproduced or modified from work created and shared by Google and used according to terms described in the Creative Commons 3.0 Attribution License.
† Kingston Flash Cards are designed and tested for compatibility with consumer grade market products. Itis recommended that you contact Kingston directly for any OEM opportunities or special use applications that are beyond the standard daily consumer usage. For
more information on intended use, please refer to the Flash Memory Guide at kingston.com/flashguide.
SDCA3 microSD Card
Part Number Description
SDCA3/16GB 16GB SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U3 Flash Card (with SD adapter)
SDCA3/16GBSP 16GB SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U3 Flash Card (Card only, no SD adapter)
SDCA3/32GB 32GB SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U3 Flash Card (with SD adapter)
SDCA3/32GBSP 32GB SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U3 Flash Card (Card only, no SD adapter)
SDCA3/64GB 64GB SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U3 Flash Card (with SD adapter)
SDCA3/64GBSP 64GB SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U3 Flash Card (Card only, no SD adapter)
Kingston finner du här:
YouTube: http://www.youtube.com/kingstontechmemory
Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/kingstontechnologyeurope
Twitter: http://twitter.com/#!/kingstontech